2025 SNYDER ISD BOARD MEMBERS

Brad Hinton- President- 325-868-0139  brad.hinton@board.snyderisd.net
Ralph Ramon- VP- 325-207-4473  ralph.ramon@board.snyderisd.net

Doug Neff- Secretary- 325-207-1716  doug.neff@board.snyderisd.net

Chad Arnwine- 432-693-6827   chad.arnwine@board.snyderisd.net 

Jennifer Taylor- 325-574-0633  jennifer.taylor@board.snyderisd.net

Jay Lewis - 325-436-4782  jay.lewis@board.snyderisd.net

Michael Rodriquez- 432-553-1579  michael.rodriquez@board.snyderisd.net


